
Pl. St Nr Schule Teilnehmer Einzelzeit Zwischenzeit / Platz Gesamt

1 11 Kreisgymnasium Riedlingen (1) 1:01:32

Jan Scheffold 0:09:39.4 0:09:39.4 1

Alessia Maile 0:11:00.5 0:20:39.8 1

Leon Kauz 0:10:21.6 0:31:01.4 1

Helen Scheffold 0:10:04.0 0:41:05.4 1

 Luca Haid 0:10:13.6 0:51:18.9 1

 Jana Müller 0:10:13.1 1:01:32.1 1

2 8 Linden-Realschule Untertürkheim 1:07:09

Patrick Krauss 0:09:59.2 0:09:59.2 2

Marie Lebrecht 0:12:25.6 0:22:24.8 4

Tobias Haidle 0:10:03.7 0:32:28.5 2

Pia Dausch 0:13:31.8 0:46:00.3 3

 Lunda Stadelmann 0:11:12.9 0:57:13.2 3

 Max Schenke 0:09:56.6 1:07:09.8 2

3 5 Otto-Hahn-Gymnasium Tuttlingen 1:07:51

Johannes Storz 0:10:31.5 0:10:31.5 4

Nathalie Lutz 0:12:04.2 0:22:35.7 5

Pascal Herrmann 0:12:31.8 0:35:07.5 5

Tina Rieber 0:11:19.8 0:46:27.3 5

 Michelle Fallert 0:12:28.1 0:58:55.4 4

 Jan Diener 0:08:56.3 1:07:51.7 3

4 13 Rupert-Neß-Gymnasium Wangen 1:08:43

Lara Fischer 0:11:33.0 0:11:33.0 7

Maja Gralki 0:10:45.1 0:22:18.1 3

Lukas Boche 0:11:51.0 0:34:09.1 4

Maximilian Müller 0:11:57.9 0:46:07.1 4

 Lilly Knoblauch 0:12:53.5 0:59:00.5 5

 Jannik Stoll 0:09:43.0 1:08:43.6 4

5 12 Lise-Meitner-Gymnasium Königsbach-
Stein

1:10:08

Enya Frey 0:10:14.9 0:10:14.9 3

Alessia Congiu 0:11:03.1 0:21:18.0 2

Hanna Münzinger 0:12:38.5 0:33:56.5 3

Tim Wacker 0:12:03.2 0:45:59.7 2

 Julius Kral 0:10:02.0 0:56:01.7 2

 Nils Müller 0:14:06.8 1:10:08.6 5

6 7 Melanchthon-Gymnasium Bretten 1:10:37

Sophia Hannich 0:11:50.4 0:11:50.4 8

Rafael Ebener 0:13:13.8 0:25:04.2 9

Maisy Oesselke 0:12:10.9 0:37:15.1 7

David Dulkies 0:10:48.3 0:48:03.4 6

 Xenia Tschikoff 0:12:15.8 1:00:19.1 6

 Philipp Hannich 0:10:18.4 1:10:37.6 6
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Pl. St Nr Schule Teilnehmer Einzelzeit Zwischenzeit / Platz Gesamt

7 4 Gymnasium Mengen 1:14:04

Timo Röhm 0:11:13.0 0:11:13.0 5

Hannah Barz 0:15:27.9 0:26:40.9 12

Johanna Deppler 0:11:26.8 0:38:07.8 10

Luis Leberer 0:11:18.4 0:49:26.2 7

 Emma Heim 0:14:43.8 1:04:09.9 7

 Erik Hoffmann 0:09:54.6 1:14:04.6 7

8 9 Kepler-Gymnasium Ulm 1:17:05

Celia Fritz 0:12:58.2 0:12:58.2 14

Noah Kavak 0:12:55.0 0:25:53.3 10

Juliana Höck 0:13:22.3 0:39:15.5 11

Tim Ludwig 0:12:48.4 0:52:03.9 9

 Lilli Hessling 0:13:17.1 1:05:21.0 10

 Simon Fuchs 0:11:44.9 1:17:05.9 8

9 10 Realschule Mengen 1:17:10

Benjamin Buchmiller 0:11:59.7 0:11:59.7 9

Mia Linsenmaier 0:12:12.1 0:24:11.9 6

Tobias Eisele 0:12:25.0 0:36:36.9 6

Annika Nüske 0:16:39.5 0:53:16.4 12

 Sebastian Lutz 0:13:24.0 1:06:40.4 12

 Larissa Erler 0:10:30.4 1:17:10.8 9

10 15 Johann-Vanotti-Gymnasium Ehingen 
(1)

1:17:52

Niklas Wiesemann 0:14:54.7 0:14:54.7 15

Noah Schick 0:12:17.8 0:27:12.5 15

Nathanael Böckheler 0:12:39.4 0:39:51.9 12

Viviana Böckheler 0:12:50.5 0:52:42.3 11

 Sophie Hellmuth 0:12:25.7 1:05:08.0 9

 Annika Schepers 0:12:44.6 1:17:52.6 10

11 17 Kreisgymnasium Riedlingen (2) 1:18:23

Marius Roller 0:12:53.8 0:12:53.8 13

Xenia Hindahl 0:12:06.6 0:25:00.4 8

Fabrice Gobs 0:12:35.5 0:37:35.9 9

Katharina Stöhr 0:14:44.4 0:52:20.2 10

 Patrick Schmid 0:12:27.4 1:04:47.6 8

 Anna-Lena Kohler 0:13:36.2 1:18:23.8 11

12 2 Anna-Essinger-Realschule Ulm (1) 1:19:20

Jule Saalmüller 0:12:30.6 0:12:30.6 12

Felix Braun 0:12:28.3 0:24:58.9 7

Tim Grandel 0:12:26.7 0:37:25.6 8

Madeleine Schattauer 0:13:49.8 0:51:15.5 8

 Stephanie Asam 0:14:50.7 1:06:06.2 11

 Maximilian Hillenbrand 0:13:14.6 1:19:20.8 12
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13 14 Gymnasium in der Taus Backnang 1:24:20

Carlotta Barschkies 0:12:00.1 0:12:00.1 10

Heidi Stoppel 0:14:15.1 0:26:15.3 11

Leonie Wolkenhauer 0:14:48.4 0:41:03.6 13

Mika Hofer 0:14:01.6 0:55:05.2 14

 Ricki Obergfäll 0:14:13.0 1:09:18.2 13

 Alexander Wildermuth 0:15:02.4 1:24:20.6 13

14 16 Johann-Vanotti-Gymnasium Ehingen 
(2)

1:26:15

Benjamin Schepers 0:12:29.6 0:12:29.6 11

Helena Bausenhart 0:14:12.2 0:26:41.7 13

Viktoria Bausenhart 0:16:20.8 0:43:02.5 15

Giulia Sautter 0:14:25.6 0:57:28.1 15

 Uriel Böckheler 0:12:40.8 1:10:08.9 14

 Dimitrij Popp 0:16:06.7 1:26:15.6 14

15 6 Sonnenlugerschule Mengen 1:29:17

Aaron Sigg 0:11:27.0 0:11:27.0 6

Veronika Forsch 0:15:35.6 0:27:02.7 14

Kathrin Kenif 0:15:56.9 0:42:59.6 14

Marcel Fensterle 0:11:55.3 0:54:54.9 13

 Jennifer Kottyar 0:20:38.0 1:15:32.8 16

 Alexander Weiß 0:13:44.5 1:29:17.3 15

16 1 GS Göhrwihl 1:32:24

Jana Knab 0:16:41.7 0:16:41.7 16

Santina Schneider 0:16:02.0 0:32:43.7 16

Marie Kaiser 0:13:11.0 0:45:54.6 16

Tim Mathis 0:13:37.2 0:59:31.8 16

 Christian Berger 0:14:25.5 1:13:57.4 15

 Dennis Mutter 0:18:26.9 1:32:24.2 16

aK 3 Anna-Essinger-Realschule Ulm (2) 1:25:27

Mira Gaißmaier 0:16:48.9 0:16:48.9  

Milena Wernet 0:13:32.7 0:30:21.6  

Kim Kampmann 0:14:27.1 0:44:48.7  

Leonie Meinel 0:13:55.0 0:58:43.7  

 Fiona Staps 0:12:53.6 1:11:37.3  

 Philipp Mack 0:13:49.9 1:25:27.2  
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